
Series Evénement Temps
de piste

Temps
intervalle Début Fin

Free Berlines / GT Essais Privés 1 00:25 00:00 08:00 08:25
Mitjet 2L Essais Privés 1 00:30 00:05 08:30 09:00
Formule RENAULT'Cup Essais Privés 1 00:25 00:10 09:10 09:35
Sprint Cup by Funyo Essais Privés 1 00:25 00:05 09:40 10:05
Mitjet 2L Essais Libres 1 00:30 00:05 10:10 10:40
Formule RENAULT'Cup Essais Privés 2 00:25 00:10 10:50 11:15
Free Berlines / GT Essais Privés 2 00:25 00:10 11:25 11:50
Sprint Cup by Funyo Essais Libres 1 00:25 00:05 11:55 12:20

01:00 00:00 12:20 13:20
Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Essais Libres 1 00:40 00:00 13:20 14:00
Championnat de France FFSA GT Essais Libres 1 01:00 00:10 14:10 15:10
Mitjet 2L Essais Qualifs 00:35 00:10 15:20 15:55
Free Berline / GT Essais Qualifs 00:20 00:10 16:05 16:25
Sprint Cup by Funyo Essais Qualifs 1 00:20 00:10 16:35 16:55
Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Essais Libre 2 00:40 00:05 17:00 17:40
Championnat de France FFSA GT Essais Libres 2 01:00 00:10 17:50 18:50

Series Evénement Temps
de piste

Temps
intervalle Début Fin

Formule RENAULT'Cup Essais Qualifs 00:20 00:00 08:00 08:20
Sprint Cup by Funyo Essais Qualifs 2 00:20 00:10 08:30 08:50
Championnat de France FFSA GT Essais Qualifs 00:50 00:10 09:00 09:50
Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Essais Qualifs 1 00:20 00:10 10:00 10:20
Free Berline / GT Course 1 00:20 00:15 10:35 10:55
Sprint Cup by Funyo Course 1 00:20 00:15 11:10 11:30

Lunch Break / Balayage Piste 01:25 00:00 11:30 12:55
Mitjet 2L Course 1 00:20 00:15 13:10 13:30
Championnat de France FFSA GT Course 1 01:00 00:30 14:00 15:00
Formule RENAULT'Cup Course 1 00:30 00:15 15:15 15:45
Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Course 1 00:30 00:30 16:15 16:45
Sprint Cup by Funyo Course 2 00:20 00:15 17:00 17:20
Mitjet 2L Course 2 00:20 00:15 17:35 17:55
Free Berline GT Course 2 00:20 00:15 18:10 18:30

Series Evénement Temps
de piste

temps
intervalle Début Fin

Sprint Cup by Funyo Course 3 00:20 00:00 08:40 09:00
Free Berline GT Course longue 00:40 00:15 09:15 09:55
Mijet 2L Course 3 00:20 00:15 10:10 10:30
Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Essais Qualifs 2 00:20 00:15 10:45 11:05
Formule RENAULT'Cup Course 2 00:25 00:15 11:20 11:45
Sprint Cup by Funyo Course 4 00:20 00:15 12:00 12:20

01:20 00:00 12:20 13:40
Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Course 2 00:30 00:00 13:40 14:10
Championnat de France FFSA GT Course 2 01:00 00:30 14:40 15:40
Mijet 2L Course 4 00:20 00:15 15:55 16:15

Lunch Break / Balayage Piste

Vendredi 04 JUIN 2021

Samedi 05 JUIN 2021

Dimanche 06 JUIN 2021
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